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ABOUT US

Discover ROAR Bar and Grill, nestled in the serene

streets of Bibra Lake. Our dedicated team is ready

to be your gracious hosts, ensuring your

experience is seamless from beginning to end.

Select from a variety of exclusive sections within

our venue to elevate your celebration, perfectly

complemented by our diverse array of drink and

food packages. Our expert functions coordinator

will expertly guide you through the planning

process. 



please confirm the availability for your desired

date. 

to secure your date, please review and sign the terms &

conditions. 

CHECK AVAILABILITY 

01 02
SIGN 

THE PROCESS FOR SECURING YOUR BIRTHDAY PARTY

THE PROCESS2024

THE PROCESS
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THE PROCESS

04
Secure your space hire within 3 days of

receiving the invoice. Card details will be

taken with a $100 holding charge.

.

Confirm your final numbers 48 hours prior to your

function. 

Pre orders for food must be received 10 days in advance

to your booking date also.

Full payment must be received 7 Days in advance.

PAY & SELECT CONFIRMING

Please note: We allow cancellations up to 2 weeks prior to the

function with a full refund. Any cancellations after this date will

result in a $25 per adult and $15 per child charge.



INCLUSIONS:

$27.50

10

Cost Per Head

Minimum Birthday Size 

Outside/Inside Location 

2 Hours of Unlmited Fun

Themed Party Invites 

Kids Food Party Pack 

Ice Cream Cake

Lolly Bags 

Birthday Present for The Birthday Child 

THE
PARTY
PACKAGE.

Private Themed Party Room

Available as

Rainbow | Mermaid | Superhero 

$100

Platter and Pizzas

Please refer to our Platter and Pizza Menu

options available in this package.  

ADD ONS:

Entertainment

Face Painting or Balloon Twisting

Please enquire.
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Assorted Meat Platter (20 Varieties) 

Chicken Skewers (20 Pieces) 

Grazing Board Platter (Serves 20) 

Vegan Grazing Board (Serves 10) 

Chicken Wings (20 Bites) 

Salt and Pepper Squid (Serves 20) 

Sausage Rolls (20 Pieces) 

Beef Sliders (20) 

Spinach and Ricotta Rolls (20) 

Samosas - Curry Vegetable (20) 

Seasonal Fruit Platter (Serves 20) 

Arancini Balls (20) 

Beef Pies (20) 

Chicken Sliders (20) 

Chicken Tenders (20) 

Peking Duck Spring Rolls (20) 

Chips Basket (Serves 2) 

Party Lolly Bags

$135.00 

$85.00 

$160.00 

$80.00 

$70.00 

$140.00 

$80.00 

$110.00 

$90.00 

$65.00 

$85.00 

$90.00 

$80.00 

$110.00 

$85.00 

$70.00

$11.00

$4.00

PLATTER
OPTIONS.



CHOOSE YOUR
PARTY OPTIONS.

01 02
FOOD OPTION DRINK OPTION

Chicken Tenders and Chips 

or

Beef Slider and Chips 

or

Ham + Cheese or Plain Cheese Pizza

Juice Box

Apple | Orange | Apple Blackcurrant

+

Each child would receive a food + drink option

of choice on the day of the party.  
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PIZZA OPTIONS.
Classic Margarita - $25 

nap sauce, fior di latte cheese, basil, finished

with olive oil 

Three Cheese - $25

pesto sauce, mozzarella cheese, feta, parmesan,

rocket and a balsamic glaze

Hawaiian - $26

nap sauce, ham, bacon, pineapple and

mozzarella cheese

Meat Lovers - $28

nap sauce, pepperoni, ham, beef and

mozzarella and a barbecue sauce

Chicken + Artichoke - $28

pesto sauce, grilled chicken, artichokes,

mozzarella cheese, rocket and shaved

parmesan



TERMS &  CONDIT IONS




